
 

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN PROGRAM | SUMMER 2025 PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
 

WEEK MEETING DATES MEETING DAYS TIME 
1 June 2, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-8:00PM 
    

1 June 4, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

2 June 9, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

2 June 11, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

3 June 16, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

3 June 18 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

4 June 23, 2025 Monday  NO CLASS 
    

4 June 25, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

5 June 30, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

5 July 2, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

6 July 7, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

6 July 9, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

7 July 14, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

7 July 16, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

8 July 21, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

8 July 23, 2025 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

9 July 28, 2025 Monday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

9 July 30, 2925 Wednesday 6:00PM-9:00PM 
    

 
WHERE: The Summer 2025 program will meet remotely via Zoom on the listed times and dates above. The instructor 

and participants will actively engage in live discussions and lectures. 
REGISTRATION: https://www.calstatela.edu/dtla/pharmacy-technician-program-downtown-la 

The registration and full payment must be received by 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday, May 21, 2025, to ensure 
that you receive all program information before it begins.  

TUITION:  $1,399.00 (does not include required textbook) 
 
For more information, please contact:  PaGE Outreach and Recruitment | 213-873-1352 | dtlaoutreach@calstatela.edu  

https://www.calstatela.edu/dtla/pharmacy-technician-program-downtown-la
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